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LEGEND

1 Reception

2 Registrar

3 Principal

4 Head of Junior School

5 Deputy Principal

6 Sick Bay

7 Head of Senior School

8 Head of Middle School

9 Accounts

10 Sta� Room
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11 PDHPE Sta� Room

12 Grevillea Sta� Room

13 HSIE Sta� Room
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14 Senior Study Meeting Room
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16 Science / Maths Sta� Room
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17 English / Creative Arts
Sta� Room

G1
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G3

G4

G5

G6

M5

M3

M4

C3

LIBRARY

18 ILP Rooms

19 7-12 Learning Support
Coordinator

RECEPTION
Main Entrance

20 Head of Learning Support

21 Sta� Room
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22 Rock Climbing Wall
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A2

B1

B2
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23 Gymnasium
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24 Technology Sta� Room
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25 Kalyptos Sta� Room

26 O�ce Pod 1

27 O�ce Pod 2
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30 Uniform Shop
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K3

K4

K5

K6

K7

JUNIOR
PLAY

GROUND

JUNIOR
PLAY

GROUND

SS1
(Upper
level)

SENIOR
STUDY

Sta� O�ces and General Areas

Kindergarten Preparatory Program

Junior School (Kindy to Year 4)

Middle and Senior School (Years 5-12)

Toilets

YARNING
CIRCLE

BUS ZONE

15 School to Work Liaison
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A0

C1

C2
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E5
E4

E6

MUSIC
THEATRETTE

MUSIC
GPLA

E8

LIFT

E3

STORE

E7

SCIENCE PREP

M6

LIFT

FOYER
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